

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3518/2025

Lichhman Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2155/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Sharma Mr. Ashok Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Bishnoi, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUKESH RAJPUROHIT

Order

05/12/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners seek time to place on record a copy of statements of PW/1 and PW/2 recorded before the learned trial court by the next date of hearing.

List the matters on 10.12.2025.

(MUKESH RAJPUROHIT),J

17-18-mSingh/-