

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3518/2025

Lichhman Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2155/2025

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Gehlot, PP with Mr. O.P. Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL BENIWAL

Order

10/12/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these matters on 06.01.2026.

(SUNIL BENIWAL),J

12-13-AbhishekK/-