

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3518/2025

Lichhman Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2155/2025

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Sonu Manawat, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

19/12/2025

List these cases after two weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

53-54-pooja/-