

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3518/2025

Lichhman Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2155/2025

Jetha Ram
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Chetana Sharma Mr. Ashok Bishnoi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sameer Pareek, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

05/03/2026

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध किये जावें।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J