

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 3518/2025

Lichhman Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2155/2025

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pankaj Sharma
Mr. Bhuvan Khatri

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Urja Ram, PP

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

07/04/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

SURABHII/4-5-